

CNR No :- MHSI100001192025



Regular Civil Suit No. 26 of 2025

Order Below EXH.02

(VP- Plaintiff)

Filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 18/06/2025.

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Civil Judge (J.D.), Dodamarg.