

-: Regular Civil Suit No. 26/2025:

-: Order Below Exhibit-32 :-

(Application for production of document filed by Defendants)

Other side to say.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 10/12/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.