

Regular Civil Suit No. 26/2025

Order Below Exhibit – 34

(List of document filed by Defendant)

Seen and filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 07/01/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.