

Regular Civil Suit No. 26 of 2025

Order Below Exhibit No. 36

The plaintiff has filed an application seeking permission to argue on Exhibit No. 24. Upon consideration, the Court is satisfied that the application may be allowed in the interest of justice.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 01/04/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg